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The future of tomorrow .. Starting from today's home
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We make you the difference .. for a better life

Today, Bovardia City allows you and your family members to experience a healthy and enjoyable sports
environment. Through its proximity to all sports facilities and gardens. You will also be able to see many events
and matches. The area of Bovardia City, located in the north of Red Sea Red Sea Airport, is located in the city
of Jeddah. Facing the 556,000 square meter Al Jawharah Stadium, it consists of 95 buildings, with a total of

2606 modern units that will suit your taste.
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What if you were allowed to live

In a healthy residential environment?
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Bouvardia
It will create an exceptional

experience with a distinct litestyle.
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Stay close to the event .. & enjoy the joy of al jawhara.

You no longer need to take a lot of space to attend your favorite team, or to be a withess to one of the

celebrations and events held at KASC. Today you, with Bovardia, will be a manufacturer and partner for every

event that will take place there.
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How will you be an
event partner?

Bovardia will create a family experience for you and
your family in an unconventional way of life, far
removed from typical residential complexes.
"‘Bovardia” will break your daily routine through its

proximity to the most important features of the Red
Sea bride.
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Apartments start from

3521.000

So9s2w JUy Saudi Riyal
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Enjoy the fun of change today

&



LD i
Llaql”

J
Model

Lio

Bouvardia City
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Details

entrance
Guest bathroom
Washbasins
bathroom
a kitchen
Road 1|
Recepion
Road 2
Living
Bedrooms
Bathroom |

master bedroom

Dressing Room

Bathroom 2

(1) 2390
Model (1)

2 0 141.07

da Luwunll %
Area Chaledll

1.70 x 3.80

1.10 x 1.70

1.10 x 1.70

3.80 x 2.75
1.20 x 3.80
3.90 x 6.00
5.15 x 1.20

3.90 x 3.90
3.50 x 4.50
1.60 x 3.60
3.50 x 3.90
3.80 x 1.80

1.60 x 3.60



Details

entrance
Guest bathroom
Washbasins

bathroom

Distribution Room

a kitchen
Laundry Room
Maid's room
bathroom
Recepion
food

Living

Road
Bedroom
Bathroom |
Bedroom 2

master bedroom

Dressing Room

Bathroom 2

(2) 23qn.i
Model (2)
*a 191.00

aslwnll e
Areq Jralaoill

1.85 x 4.30

1.50 x 1.20
1.50 % 1.60
1.15 x 1.20
3.70 x 4.00
1.45 x 1.70
2.60 x 1.80
1.00 x 1.60
5.55 x 4.30
3.60 x 3.70
4.60 x 4.10
1.20 x 4.90
4.00 x 3.60
2.60 x 1.80
4.30 x 3.60
5.00 x 4.00
1.10 x 1.90

2.50 x 1.80




(3) @39n]
Model (3)

‘a 227.00

: aaluwanll 2
Details Area Jralodll

entrance 1.85 x 4.30

Guest bathroom

Washbasins 1.50 x 1.20
bathroom 1.50 x 1.60
Distribution Room 1.50 x 1.60
kitchen 3.70 x 4.00
Laundry Room 1.45 x 1.70
Maid's room 2.60 x 1.80

bathroom 1.00 % 1.60

Recepion 5.55 x 4.30
food 3.60 x 3.70
Living 4.60 x 410
Road 1.20 x 4.90
Bedroom 1 4.00 x 3.60
Bathroom | 2.60 x 1.90
Bedroom 2 4.30 x 3.60
Bedroom 3 5.00 x 4.00

Master bedroom 5.00 x 5.90

Dressing Room 2.50 x 1.80

Bathroom 2 250 %180



(4) 2aqn.i
2425370 Model (4)

22138.43 (Jg | (Sgiwnll
Details ait::n‘" Jraleill

Entrance 1.70 x 5.10

Guest bathroom

Washbasins 1.10 x 2.30

Bathroom 2.25 x 1.30
kitchen 3.85 x 3.80
Road 1 1.65 x 3.80
Recepion 4.30 x 5.10
food 3.90 x 3.90

Living 5.20 x 3.90

bathroom 1.70 x 1.90

Maid's room 2 25 % 1.90

bathroom 1.50 % 1.90

2a135.50 (LUl (Sgiuall
Road 1.65 x 3.80 asylo

Bedroom 3.90 x 3.90 1 pgl agye

Bedroom 2 3.80 x 3.90 2 pgl agye
Distribution method | 2 40 x 1.80 1 sujgi g1)9

Bedroom 3 5.15 x 3.80 3 Agi agyc

Bathroom 1 2.65 x 1.80 1 plo

Distribution method 2 140 x 1.30 2 8’)9" gl}Q

master bedroom 430 x 510 | A ‘zgj a.Q}.C

Dressing Room 2900 x 2 .95 o ag)c

Bathroom 2 2.90 x 3.10 2aloa



22220.46 (LUl sgiuwnll

22157.26 Jg | (Sgiwnll

, dalunll
Details Area

Jralaill

Road 1 1.28 X 4.00

| Bedroom 4.30 x 5.30

Bedroom 2 3.90 x 4.00

Terrace 1.15 % 1.40

Bathroom 1 1.75 x 2.97

Bathroom 2 1.87 x 3.00

Living 4.00 x 3.90

Vacuum distribution 2850 x 2.50

master bedroom 370 x 5.50

Dressing Room 2.60 x 3.60

Bathroom 2 2.60 x 1.80

Road 3 1.10 x 3.70

Private roof garden 2477 aovlAa

Details

entrance

Guest bathroom
Washbasins
bathroom
kitchen

Road 1

Recepion

food

Living

Bathroom |
Maid's room
Bathroom
Laundry Room
Vacuum distribution

Terrace

aslbuwnll
Area

1.90 x 4.10

1.00 x 1.75
1.75 x 1.70
2.85 x 4,30
2.58 x 4,00
4.30 x 5,30
4,00 x 3.90
5.50 x 3.70
1.70 x 2.32
1.80 x 2.60
1.00 x 1.60
1.60 x 1.45
1.80 x 1.20

370 x 3.90

Jraleill
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(5) 2aqn.i
Model (5)
20377
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Facilities and services of Bovardia City
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Green spaces toys Gardens Playgrounds Mosques
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Our proximity to your expectations .. is what distinguishes us
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info@aldyar.sa
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BOUVARDIA

CITY




